

Brunch

TARTINE

Lunch

Brunch

Croque Monsieur

*Sliced ham & cheese sauce on
toasted sour dough*

9.50

Smoked Salmon & scrambled eggs

Served with sour dough toast

9.50

Turkish Eggs

*Poached eggs in garlic & dill
yoghurt, with chilli flakes and butter*

9.50

Croque Madam

*Carved ham, fried egg & cheese sauce
on toasted sour dough*

9.50

Scrambled eggs & Avocado

Served with sour dough toast

9.50

Menemen

*Scrambled eggs until just barely set,
with tomatoes, chillies, feta, olive oil
and sourdough*

9.50

Mussels 11.50/19.50

White Wine -

Garlic, Shallot & rich cream

Spicy Tomato

A chilli & coriander kick

Omlettes 10.50

Spanish Omlette -

*Classically potato, onions &
eggs*

Smoked Salmon -

Oak smoked Scottish Salmon

Minestrone soup

*Italian soup with seasonal vegetables, orzo
pasta, basil oil and parmesan*

8.50

Linguini Pasta

Seafood - *Mixed seafood, creamy lemon butter sauce,
parsley* **13.50**

Chicken - *Chicken, garlic, pistachio pesto, cream &
parmesan* **12.50**

Spicy Tomato - *chilli & tomato sauce, mozzarella,
parmesan* **11.50**

Salads

Pear, Stilton & Walnut

With extra virgin olive oil

Goats Cheese & Fig

Served with grape molasses

Feta & Walnut

With a mint dressing

Warm Chicken

*Mixed leaf, cherry tomato &
olive*

On Bread

Steak Baguette

*Sliced sirloin, caramelised onion,
oven baked baguette*

13.50

Greek Chicken Wrap

*Chicken, salad & tzatziki in a
warmed tortilla wrap*

9.95

Goat Cheese & Mediterranean Vegetable Tortilla

*With pistachio pesto in a folded and
toasted tortilla*

9.50

Falafel & Vegetable Wrap

*With red pepper hummus in a
warmed tortilla wrap*

9.95

Moroccan Chicken wrap

*Chicken, salad & red pepper
hummus in a warmed tortilla wrap*

9.95

Chicken & Mozzarella Tortilla

*With pistachio pesto in a folded and
toasted tortilla*

9.50

DEAR VALUED CUSTOMER: We have labelled dishes on our menu that are gluten free, dairy free and vegan by the ingredients with which they contain. We try our best to ensure the dishes are true to this however we operate a small kitchen where cross contamination can occur and fryers are used cross purpose. Please bear this in mind when ordering and consider all allergies you may have. **Thank you** (A) - Allergy (N) - Contains Nuts (V) - Vegetarian (GF) - Gluten-Free (DF) - Dairy-Free • *Please note our olives are not pitted • **All our dishes are freshly made to order**